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Percent Change Report

Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep 2007-2014 2013-2014

Offense 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 % Change % Change

Homicide 77 56 58 70 66 63 80 65 -16% -19%

Rape 373 318 329 229 253 298 312 300 -20% -4%

Robbery 2,550 2,353 2,232 2,026 2,246 2,143 2,467 2,466 -3% 0%

Agg Assault 4,073 3,992 3,050 2,936 2,514 3,509 3,470 3,539 -13% 2%

Burglary 4,486 4,588 4,729 4,576 5,007 5,034 4,788 4,036 -10% -16%

Auto Theft 5,786 5,229 3,648 3,032 3,530 3,573 2,929 5,449 -6% 86%

Theft 18,160 18,259 17,492 16,476 14,002 14,361 12,286 11,183 -38% -9%

Arson 261 244 288 188 217 249 238 203 -22% -15%

Violent Crime 7,073 6,719 5,669 5,261 5,079 6,013 6,329 6,370 -10% 1%

Property Crime 28,693 28,320 26,157 24,272 22,756 23,217 20,241 20,871 -27% 3%

Total Crime 35,766 35,039 31,826 29,533 27,835 29,230 26,570 27,241 -24% 3%

Data retrieved from the Uniform Crime Report extracts from the Wisconsin Department of Justice on 11/26/2014.

Preliminary UCR statistics are subject to change for a period of up to two years.

The Milwaukee Police Department is reporting 63 homicides for January-September 2014.
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Threshold Report 

Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep Jan-Sep

Offense 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 Avg St Dev Normal Range 2014

Homicide 77 56 58 70 66 63 80 67 8 59-76 65
Rape 373 318 329 229 253 298 312 302 45 257-346 300
Robbery 2,550 2,353 2,232 2,026 2,246 2,143 2,467 2,288 169 2119-2457 2,466

Agg Assault 4,073 3,992 3,050 2,936 2,514 3,509 3,470 3,363 526 2838-3889 3,539
Burglary 4,486 4,588 4,729 4,576 5,007 5,034 4,788 4,744 198 4546-4942 4,036
Auto Theft 5,786 5,229 3,648 3,032 3,530 3,573 2,929 3,961 1,021 2940-4982 5,449
Theft 18,160 18,259 17,492 16,476 14,002 14,361 12,286 15,862 2,157 13706-18019 11,183

Arson 261 244 288 188 217 249 238 241 29 211-270 203
Violent Crime 7,073 6,719 5,669 5,261 5,079 6,013 6,329 6,020 684 5336-6705 6,370

Property Crime 28,693 28,320 26,157 24,272 22,756 23,217 20,241 24,808 2,857 21951-27665 20,871

Total Crime 35,766 35,039 31,826 29,533 27,835 29,230 26,570 30,828 3,261 27568-34089 27,241

*Data retrieved from the Uniform Crime Report extracts from the Wisconsin Department of Justice on 11/26/2014.

Preliminary UCR statistics are subject to change for a period of up to two years.

The Milwaukee Police Department is reporting 63 homicides for January-September 2014.

AVG-This column calculates the mathematical mean of 2007-2013 data.

St Dev- Calculates the standard deviation for 2007-2013 data.

Normal Range- Subtracts the standard deviation from the average to get the "low" threshold and 

                            adds the standard deviation to the averageto get the "high" threshold.
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